SPECIFIER'S GUIDE FOR
PRESSURE SWITCHES
PRESSURE DIFFERENCE SWITCHES
VACUUM SWITCHES
TEMPERATURE SWITCHES
EXPLOSIONPROOF
SWITCHES
Bulletin No. KA150403

Step 6: Select Diaphragm for process compatibility and containment (page 9).
Step 7: Select Accessories required for service (page 13).
 How to Order
 N FE 1 D1 L03 A1 S1 0
DiaphragmSwitch
Type
Microswitch
Type
Explosion
Proof
Accessories
& Non-Standard
Combinations
Range
Code
Pressure
Port
Conduit/
Cable
Entry
1 = Al. Head
½” NPT threads
2 = Al. Head
¾”” NPT threads
3 = Al. Head
M20*1.5 threads
4 = Grey CI Head
½” NPT threads
5 = Grey CI Head
¾” NPT threads
2
Bulletin No. KA150403
Switch Construction
a) Explosionproof Head (Casing + Cover)
b) Electrical Element (s)
c) Pressure Capsule
Casing
Cable Entry
6 = Grey CI Head
M20*1.5 threads
7 = SS Head
½” NPT threads
8 = SS Head
¾” NPT threads
9 = SS Head
M20*1.5 NPT threads
Conduit/
Cable
Entry
  1 N FE D1 L03 A1 S1 0
Cover
3
Bulletin No. KA150403
Switch
Type
  D1 N FE 1 L03 A1 S1 0
High rrange p essure
Capsule